Oct 19 2024 (23:12) India Rail Info

Seven Hills SF Express/12769 - SF - SCR
TPTY/Tirupati to GY/Gooty Junction
5h 54m - 360 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TPTY |Tirupati 15:35 4 |1 0

2 PAK [Pakala Junction 16:14 16:15 Tm |0 [1 42
3 PIL Piler 16:44 16:45 im |0 |1 83
4 |KCI Kalikiri 16:59 17:00 m |0 |1 97
5 MPL |Madanapalle Road 17:24 17:25 Tm (0 |1 125
6 MCU |Mulakala Cheruvu 17:59 18:00 Tm (0 |1 165
7 KRY  |Kadiri 18:29 18:30 im (0 |1 202
8 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |19:55 20:00 5m |0 |1 270
9 |ATP  [Anantapur 20:28 20:30 2m 1 303
10 |(GY Gooty Junction 21:29 21:30 Tm |1 (1 360
11 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |2 |1 415
12 |KRNT |Kurnool City 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |1 469
13 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 00:29 00:30 im |0 (2 525
14 |SRNR |Sriramnagar 00:39 00:40 Tm (0 |2 537
15 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 01:33 01:35 2m (0 |2 [600
16 |KCG |Kacheguda 03:33 03:35 2m |1 |2 |706
17 |SC Secunderabad Junction 04:25 2 713

Oct 19 2024 (23:12) https://indiarailinfo.com

594

357
342
365
424
294
323
304
509
489
536

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




